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David Alison

Director Information

Title Mr

Name David Alison
Postcode

Date of birth May 1978
Total current 3

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

TUMBLE TURF DEVELOPMENTS LTD

TUMBLE TURF LTD

W.H.EVANS(PROPERTIES)LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
LLOYSON LIMITED

ATR HOUSING LTD
ROCKIT MEDIA LIMITED
KAIZEN CULTURE LLP

PAGET STREET MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED
LEEDA DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
14712309

14620271

00779524

Number
12950788
12108973
11509407
0C423700

10627514

10323934

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated
Active - Newly
Incorporated

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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921196917

921196917

British

App. Date
07/03/2023

27/01/2023

24/02/2021

App. Date
14/10/2020
17/07/2019
09/08/2018
08/08/2018

20/02/2017

10/08/2016

Res. Date

Res. Date

13/10/2021
24/09/2019
09/08/2018
13/10/2021

Position
Director

Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
LLP Designated
Member
Director

Director



