Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

David Alison 921196917

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

Name David Alison Number 921196917

Postcode Address

Date of birth May 1978 Nationality British

Total current 3

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name TUMBLE TURF DEVELOPMENTS LTD	Number 14712309	•	App. Date 07/03/2023	Res. Date	Position Director
TUMBLE TURF LTD	14620271	Incorporated Active - Newly Incorporated	27/01/2023		Director
W.H.EVANS(PROPERTIES)LIMITED	00779524	Active - Accounts Filed	24/02/2021		Director
List of Previous Directorships					
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
LLOYSON LIMITED	12950788	Active - Accounts Filed	14/10/2020	13/10/2021	Director
ATR HOUSING LTD	12108973	Active - Accounts Filed	17/07/2019	24/09/2019	Director
ROCKIT MEDIA LIMITED	11509407	Active - Accounts Filed	09/08/2018	09/08/2018	Director
KAIZEN CULTURE LLP	OC423700	Active - Accounts Filed	08/08/2018	13/10/2021	LLP Designated
					Member
			00/00/004		D
PAGET STREET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	10627514	Company is dissolved	20/02/2017		Director